
504301011000

504101020800

504102009200

504301009400

504203011700

504101021300

504101019000

504201038800

503101033500

504305009200

503101033100

504203012000

504102008300

504104041500

504311005800

504305008500

504102008200

504305008500

504304002900

5043060002300

504101019100

504104046400

504203014900

504203010200

504201036200

504101019900

504301005500

504101019300

504101019800

504104045100

504301010200

5043010001300

503101126200

504104044900

504305011000

504201038000

504104044400

504305009100

504203011800

504201038900

504101018700

504104041400

5043050004100

504305009400

504104045700

504305009500

504101021500

504103009600

504203011600

504301005600

504101018900

504102030400

 42X2.4

504201035900

504311005900

504101018600

504203011500

504104046100

504103009400

504104044700

504103012701

504104045600

5042010007800

504203012100

504104045900

504104044600

504301009501

5043060001300

504103009800

504103009900

504104044800

504104045400

504103009700

504103010000

504104045200

504104045000

504101019600

504301009800

50430302050001

504104026500

504104045300

504201038300

504201038200

504303000900

504101021400

504101019700

504101021200

504301008000

504101021000

504201038600

504201038500

504301010000

504304006000

504304005800

504201038700

504104045800

504201038400

504306003300

1 55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

2

7
6
5
4
3

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

51
52
53
54

504102030300

504301010200

5043010002100

504203011900

504305008500

504201047400

505010118200

505010118100

BT-CNR45A



ITEM PARTS NO PARTS NAME

1 BTP504301011000 SCREW M5X25

2 BTP504101020800 TOP COVER

3 BTP504102009200 EXHAUST COVER

4 BTP5043010002100 SET SCREW M5

5 BTP504301009400 SCREW M5X22

6 BTP504203011700 PROTECTOR

7 BTP504101021300 BODY GUARD

8 BTP504101018900 PACKING

9 BTP504201038800 EXHUAST VALVE

10 BTP503101033500 HEAD CAP

11 BTP504101019000 GASKET

12 BTP504305009200 O-RING 31.7X3.5

13 BTP503101033100 PISTON

14 BTP504305008500 O-RING 66*2

15 BTP504203012000 O-RING 42X2.4

16 BTP504102008300 PLATE

17 BTP504104041500 CYLINDER

18 BTP504203011900 RING

19 BTP504311005800 SPRING

20 BTP504305017600 O-RING 56.82X2.62

21 BTP504102008200 GUIDE

22 BTP504305017500 O-RING 47.3X2.62

24 BTP504102030300 BODY

25 BTP504203014900 O-RING 44*2.4

26 BTP504203010200 PISTON BUMPER

27 BTP504201036200 BUMPER SHEET

28 BTP504101019900 GASKET

29 BTP504301005500 SCREW M5*8

30 BTP504101019300 GUARD

31 BTP504103009400 NOSE

32 BTP504101019800 NOSE GUARD

33 BTP504301010200 SCREW M5X16

34 BTP5042010007800 RING

35 BTP504104044700 SPRING

36 BTP504103012701 FEEDER

37 BTP504104045600 SHAFT

38 BTP504104045100 SPRING

39 BTP503101126200 PUSHING LEVER

40 BTP5043010001300 NUT M5

41 BTP504301010200 SAFETY SCREW M5*16

42 BTP504104045900 NAIL GUIDE SHAFT

43 BTP504203012100 SHAFT RING

44 BTP504301009501 SCREW

45 BTP504104044600 ADJUSTER SPRING

46 BTP504201038700 ADJUSTER

47 BTP5043060001300 ROLL PIN D3X28

48 BTP504104045400 LOCK SHAFT

49 BTP504103010000 GUIDE LOCK

50 BTP504306003300 ROLL PIN 3*10

51 BTP504104045200 SPRING

52 BTP504301009800 SCREW M4X8

53 BTP504101019600 NAIL GUIDE COVER

The following parts are including in 
the BTPCNR45AKIT1  parts kit:

The following parts are including in 
the BTPCNR45AKIT2  parts kit:

ITEM PARTS NO PARTS NAME

54 BTP504104044800 SPRING

55 BTP504104045000 SPRING

56 BTP504103009900 NAIL STOPPER

57 BTP504103009800 MAIN NAIL STOPPER

58 BTP504103009700 NAIL GUIDE

59 BTP5043050004100 O-RING 8.8*1.9

60 BTP504104045700 FEED PISTON

61 BTP504305009400 O-RING 14X2

62 BTP504305009500 O-RING 11X2

63 BTP504101021500 PACKING

64 BTP504103009600 FEED PISTON COVER

65 BTP504301005600 SCREW M5X10

66 BTP504203011600 MAGAZINE BUSHING

67 BTP504104044900 SPRING

68 BTP504305011000 O-RING 2.8*1.9

69 BTP504201038000 PLUNGER

70 BTP504104044400 VALVE BUSHING

71 BTP504305009100 O-RING 11.5X1.5

72 BTP504311005900 TRIGGER SPRING

73 BTP504101018600 TRIGGER

74 BTP504104046100 PLUNGER

75 BTP504203011500 VALVE RUBBER COVER

76 BTP504203011800 VALVE PACKING

77 BTP504201038900 URETHANE BALL

78 BTP504101018700 VALVE PLATE

79 BTP504104041400 TRIGGER VALVE BUSHING

80 BTP504201035900 TRIGGER PLUNGER

81 BTP5043060002300 POLL PIN D3/30

82 BTP504201047400 GRIP RUBBER

83 BTP504101019100 GASKET

84 BTP504102030400 CAP

85 BTP504104046400 AIR PLUE NPT 3/8

86 BTP504304002900 WASHER

87 BTP504201038500 HOLDER CAP

88 BTP504301010000 SCREW M4X50

89 BTP504304006000 SPRING WASHER M4

90 BTP504304005800 WASHER M4

91 BTP504201038400 HOLDER SHAFT

92 BTP504201038300 NAIL HOLDER

93 BTP504104045300 RATCHET SPRING

94 BTP505010118200 NAME PLATE

95 BTP504201038200 MAGAZING

96 BTP50430302050001 U-NUT M5

97 BTP504104026500 SLEEVE

98 BTP504303000900 NYLON NUT M4

99 BTP504101021400 MAGAZING GUARD

100 BTP504101021200 GUIDE BASE

101 BTP504301008000 SCREW M5*14

102 BTP504101019700 PLATE NUT

103 BTP504101021000 SHINGLE GUIDE

104 BTP504104045800 PIN

105 BTP504201038600 MAGAZING COVER

106 BTP505010118100 WARNING LABEL

12, 14 (x3), 15, 18, 20, 22, 25, 59, 
61, and 62

68 (x2), 71 (x3), 76, and 77


